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JOSEPHINE C MOSES REV

JAMES G & SALLY A M
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SALE:2:1: SEE ORB 797-679

000051775 Roof Replacement 10,936 12/11/2024

HX Base Yr

821 NW MCCLURG CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,552 97.3845 58.43 90,683 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 33,656

UOP 448 25 112 2,618

1,888 1,552 36,273

BAS= W18 UOP= N14 W32 S14 E32$ W42 S24 E60 N24$.

BAS

18

42

24

60

24

UOP 14

32

14

32

1 0150 CLFENCE  8 0 0 0 0 150.00 UT 9.00 9.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 675

2 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 0135 4 540.00 UT 13.05 13.05 100 2005 2005 3 40 2,819

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

12,394

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 6.28 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 1,765

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 6.28 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 43,960


